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COWTOWN CLASSIC

Non Pro Heeling: 2 Results

Back # Horse

411 HAYWOOD FLYIN LOW

S: LOW FLYIN DOVE
D: RITA HAYWOOD

414 PG PLAYINWITHPISTOLS

415 GUNREYNGE

277 RELENTLESS BIG SHOT

S: METALLIC CAT
D: Z OH SIX

401 SHINEY LOOKIN CAT

269 MISS METALLIC CHISUM

S: HAL OF ARUN
D: QUEENS BLUE CD

456 CHIC O DUAL
S: DUAL SPARK
D: CHIC O CODY

395 HOLLYWOOD TEXAS ACE

S: HOLLYWOOD WHITE

D: ISABELLA SMART BAY

412 HUMM N PEPTO
S: CAPTAIN PEPTO
D: HUMM N BIRD

466 PLAYERS FIREWALKER

S: SOLITAR PLAYBOY
D: KINGS FIREWALKER

278 DT NO MISTAKEN

399 ZACKY TAFFY
S: HIGH BROW CD

D: ZACKS FIFTH AVENUE

268 DOS RIOS CAT
S: HIGH BROW CAT
D: STARS MISS FANCY

351 BANK ROLLS
S: DONT STOP BELIEVIN
D: SHINING JULIET

433 TWO EYED METERMAN
S: FRECKLES METERMAN
D: JACKS ROYAL GINGER

495 ROYAL RED KEYS
S: LUSR KAYENTA KEYS
D: ROYAL RED POP

Rider

CUATRO DONNELL
CALDWELL, TX
BRODIE BOYCE
PURCELL, OK

BRODIE BOYCE
PURCELL, OK

WILL RECTOR

LISA STEPHENS
WAILUKU, HI

ROBERT WAYNE DELUDE

SHANE WALTERS

RANDALL HALL
CROSS PLAINS, TX

CUATRO DONNELL
CALDWELL, TX

DAVID DIXON

WILL RECTOR

NICK PARISH

MILLSAP, TX

ROBERT WAYNE DELUDE

JACE MCCARTY

PAUL BOGART

QUEST GARZA
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Sunday, 7/7/24
$2,500.00 added
Paying 2 places (this round)

Owner
WILLIAM DONNELL

COWAN SELECT HORSES LLC
HAVRE, MT

COWAN SELECT HORSES LLC
HAVRE, MT

B-BIT FARM

SHAWN & LISA STEPHENS
Millsap, Texas

ROBERT WAYNE DELUDE

DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER
HORSES
MARIETTA, OK

RANDALL HALL
CROSS PLAINS, TX

CONLY DONNELL

DAVID DIXON

B-BIT FARM

NICK PARISH
MILLSAP, TX

ROBERT WAYNE DELUDE

JACE & CRYSTAL MCCARTY
DUBLIN, TX

BOGART PERFORMANCE HORSES

LLC
OOLOGAH, OK

CYNTHIA PONCE

Score
235.56

231.35

230.87

227.77

227.02

224.32

223.38

223.22

223.02

222.33

220.53

219.53

218.86

217.56

2174

215.38

Payout
$750.00

$450.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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COWTOWN CLASSIC Sunday, 7/7/24 )
vcowrown‘cu‘s's,c\. . : $2,50000 added
IR Non Pro Heeling: 2 Results Paying 2 places (this round)

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

17-24 260 SEVEN S DUALIN JAKE JONES JAKE JONES 0 $0.00
S: PLAY DUAL REY AUBREY, TX AUBREY, TX
D: SEVEN S MISS DAISY

17-24 344 XTRA HOLLA BACK KEYTON WRIGHT BAR W PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 $0.00
S: WIMPY NEEDS A COCKTAIL NEPHI, UTAH
D: ALL THATS DUN

17-24 346 SS BOOK SMART KEYTON WRIGHT BAR W PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 $0.00
S: EINSTEINS REVOLUTION NEPHI, UTAH
D: BOOMALICIOUS

17-24 350 RXDOCS CHEXY BUCK REBECCA SCHAINOST REBECCA SCHAINOST 0 $0.00
S: CHEX HOT BLOOMFIELD, NE BLOOMFIELD, NE
D: ZIPPERS JADED JEWEL

17-24 402 STARLIGHT GENETICS LISA STEPHENS SHAWN & LISA STEPHENS 0 $0.00
S: SHADY LIL STARLIGHT WAILUKU, HI Millsap, Texas
D: KINETIC GENETICS

17-24 405 DF AMERICANSTARLIGHT SEAN LEHANE SEAN LEHANE 0 $0.00
S: SHADY LIL STARLIGHT HOUSTON, TX HOUSTON, TX
D: DT AMERICAN HONEY

17-24 435 METALLIC BRAVE HEART PAUL BOGART BOGART PERFORMANCE HORSES 0 $0.00
S: METALLIC CAT LLC
D: GAY WOODEN HEART OOLOGAH, OK

17-24 417 IMA LENA ON TEQUILA DARREN BAKER RELENTLESS REMUDA 0 $0.00
S: IMA BOOT SCOOTIN LENA SNYDER, OK
D: ICONS TEQUILA MAMA

Total Payout $1,200.00
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